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2 7 , 2 8 , 2 9 , 3 3 , 3 4

Paulmann Licht GmbH
Quezinger Feld 2
31832 Springe
Germany

  www.paulmann.com

Safety Instructions

Art.-Nr.: 986.08
986.24
986.16
986.18

A

D

1x

1x

1x

1x

(+MA 326) PEO 10/23

2019/2015

www.paulmann.com/symbols

www.paulmann.com/symbols

B2B1

4x 4x 16x

35/55cm

1x
35/55cm

ON/OFF

Max.4ps

Extension:

B2B1

C2C1C2C1




